New Product
High Visibility
Spot Illumination
LP01 Series
New Addition to Compact Body
Illuminated Pushbutton Switches
CN-0295
2016-10-28

Series LP01Spot Illuminated Short Body Pushbuttons
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
LP01
Black Cap with
Spot Illumination
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
LP0115CCKW015FA
5F
Green LED
C A
Black Housing
Bushing Mount
Silver Contacts
Rated 3A @ 125/250V AC;
Solder Lug/Quick Connect Terminals
Cap Colors
A Black with
Spot Illumination
K
LEDs
5C Red
5D Amber
5F Green
C51
Plunger Position
(   ) = Momentary Connected Terminals Throw & Power/Lamp Schematics
Pole Model
Normal Down Normal Down Note: Terminal markings “COM, NO, NC, L,
+ and – ” are actually on the switch;
           terminal numbers are not on the switch.
SP LP0115 ON (ON) 1-3 1-2 SPDT
DP LP0125 ON (ON) 1-3     4-6   1-2     4-5 DPDT
POLES & CIRCUIT
1
3 2
(COM)
4
6
1
3 2 5
(COM)
L (+) (-) L
L (+) (-) L
W01
Mounting Types
C Bushing
M Snap-in
Poles
1 SPDT
2 DPDT
Contacts & Terminals
W01
Silver Rated
3A @ 125V AC/250V AC
Solder Lug/
Quick Connect Terminals
Circuit
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
Housing
K Black
MOUNTING TYPES
C MBushing
.630” (16.0mm) Diameter
Snap-in